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NA-FVOIO Partly Cloudy 46-64
CITRUS FRUITS --CLEMENTINES:

2.3 kg ctts SP 24s poor cond .10 28s poor
cond .10 —GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Indian
River Red 23s 10.50-11.00 27s
10.00- 32s 10.00-11.00 36s

8.00- 40s 8.00-10.00 48s 8.50-9.00
S6s 8.00-8.50 Flame 23s 12.00 27s 12.00
32s 11.00-12.00 —LEMONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA Shpts Choice
115 s 16.00 140 s 16.00-17.00 165 s 16.00

200 s 14.00 some low as 11.00—LIMES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns
MX 36s 10.00 48s 9.00-10.50 54s
9.50- 63s 9.00 40 lb ctns MX 175s
33.00 200 s 33.00 —MISC CITRUS: NO
SALES REPORTED —ORANGES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA
Shpts IstGrade Navel S6s 13.00-15.0072s
12.00- mostly 13.00-15.00 88s
10.50- 113 s 9.00-11.00 138 s 8.00

Shpts Choice Navel 36s 8.00 40s 8.00 48s
8.00- mostly 8.50-9.50 56s
8.00- mostly 9.00-10.00 72s
8.00- mostly 9.00-10.00 88s
8.00- mostly 9.00 113 s 7.00-9.00
mostly 8.00 138 s 8.00-9.00 4/5 buctns FL
Valencia S6s 9.00-10.00 64s 8.00-10.00
80s 8.00-10.00 100 s 8.00-9.00 Pineapple
56s 9.00-10.00 64s 9.00-10.00 80s
9.00- 100 s 8.00-9.00 ---

TANGELOS: MARKET STEADY 4/5
buctns FL Orlando 100 s 7.00
TANGERINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Honey 80s 19.00
fr qua! 11.00-13.00 100 s 16.00-17.00 fr
qua! 8.00-10.00 120 s 14.00 fr qua!
7.00- ISOs 12.00 fr qual 7.00-9.00
180 s some 6.00-8,00 —TEMPLES:

MARKET STEADY 4/5 buctns FL 64s ft
cond 5.00-6.00 80s 10.00fr cond 5.00-6.00
100 s 9.00 fr cond 5.00-6.00

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET STEADY fits 12 1/2-ptcups with Uds
CL BOAT med 30.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC BERRIES:
MARKET LOWER fits 12 5.6-oz cups
with lids MX AIR Blackberries 16.00
RASPBERRIES: MARKET LOWER fits
12 1/2-pt cntrs with lids CL BOAT Red
16.00 fr appear 14.00

STRAWBERRIES: MARKET LOWER
fits 12 1-plblds CA med-lge 15.00-17.00
preferred labels 18.00-20.00 FL med fr
cond 7.00-8.00 one label fr cond 13.00
poor cond 2.00-3.00 MX med-lge fr cond
9.00-

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET LOWER 1/2 ctns/crts CR 9s
14.00- 12s 14.00-15.00 15s 13.00 DR
15s 15.00 18s 14.00 OU 15s 17.00 18s
14.00 23s 12.00 MX 12s 15.00 15s
14.00- 16.00few 17.00—HONEYDEWS:

MARKET LOWER 2/3 ctns CR 6s fr
appear 9.50-10.00 DR 5s 11.00-12.00 6s
11.00- HD 5s 12.00-13.00 6s
12.00- 8s 12.00 —MISC MELONS:

TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: MARKET HIGHER
ctns per ctn HD Red Seedless 4s
14.00- 5s 14.00-16.00MX Sangria 3s
15.00- mostly 18.00 4s 18.00-19.00

Red Seedless 4s one label 19.00
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:

MARKET STEADY ctns trypk AG BOAT
Gala 70s 24.00 80s 24.00 90s 22.00 100s
20.00 110 s 18.00 120 s 18.00 CA U.S.
ExFcy Pink Lady 64s 14.00 72s 14.00 80s
14.00 88s 14.00 CO CDExFcy Fuji 72s

24.00 80s 24.00 88s 24.00 PA U.S. ExFcy
Empire 80s 12.00 WA WAExFcy Red
Delicious 140 s fr cond 11.00 WAFcy Fuji
48s 15.00 72s 15.00 ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs
PA U.S. Fey Btaebums 2 1/2“ min 9.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE ctns trypk WA WAExFcy Red Deli-
cious 64s 14.00-15.00 72s 14.00-17.00
mostly 15.00-16.00 80s 14.00-17.00most-

Iy 15.00-16.00 88s 16.00-17.00 100s
16.00- 113 s 16.00 one label 20.00
125 s 16.00 one label 20.00 Oolden Deli-

cious 72s 19.00 100 s 18.00 Granny Smith
80s 23.00 88s 23.00-25.00 100 s 23.00 Fuji
48s 17.00 U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith 88s
19.00- ctns celpk NY U.S. ExFcy
Mcintosh 80s 18.00-20.00 100s
18.00- Empire 100 s 18.00-20.00 U.S.
One Empire 80s 9.00 120 s 9.00
APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
AVOCADOS: MARKET LOWER ctns 2
lyr MX Hass 48s 35.00-36.00 60s 35.00
BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
ctns IMPORT 14.50fair qual IZSO-13.50
mas 13.00sml 10.00petite 13.0040Ibctns
bagged IMPORT 14.50 —CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER:
MARKET STEADY ctns 2 lyr WA Apple
Peats Various Varieties 50s 14.00
GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
18 lb lugs bgd CLBOAT Thompson Seed-

less exlge fr appear 16.00-17.00 Ige
17.00- med-lge 16.00-18.00fr appear
12.0013.00 med 14.0016.00 fr appear
10.0012.00 sml-med 13.00 Flame Seed-

less exlge 20.00 fr appear 14.00 Ige 18.00
fr appear 12.0014.00med-lge 15.0016.00
med 13.5014.50fr qua! 10.0012.00sml-
med 12.0013.00 mostly 13.00 sml 11.00
White Seedless Type med 14.00 Black
Seedless sml-med 13.0014.00Red Globe
med-lge 14.0016.00 mostly 15.0016.00
fr appear 10.0011.00 18 lb lugs wrpd CL
BOAT Red Globe Ige fr appear
15.0016.00 med fr appear 10.0012.00 18
lb ctns/lugs wrpd CL BOAT White Seed-
less Type med fr cond 7.008.00 16lb lugs
wrpdCLBOAT White Seedless Type med
fr appear 8.00-9.00 —KIWIFRUIT:
MARKETSTEADY fits 1 lyrCL 33s 6.00
10 kg cntis IT 90s 10.00 117 s 10.00
MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 1 lyr MX Ataulfo 16s
8.009.00 18s 8.00-8.50 20s 8.00
NECTARINES: MARKET STEADY ctns
2 lyr Uypk CL BOAT Summer Grand 36s
16.0018.0048 s 16.0018.00—PAPAYA;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 35 lb ctns

BR Maiadol 24.00 MX Maradol 18.00
PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TOQUOTE —PEARS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 4/5 buctns wrpd OR
U.S. One D’Anjou 70s 19.0022.00 40 lb
ctns/boxes AO BOAT CAT I Bartlett 70s
22.00 80s 22.00 90s 20.0021.00 100s
18.0020.00 110 s 16.0017.00 28 lb ctns

SF BOAT Bartlett 38s fr cond 7.008.00
48s fr cond 7.008.0052s fr cond 7.008.00
70sfr cond 7.008.00SBs fr cond 7.008.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE 4/5 buctns wrpd OR U.S. One
D'Anjou 80s 19.0022.0090s 19.0022.00
IOQs 18.0021.00 120 s 15.0017.00 Bose
80s 26.00 90s 26.00-28.00 100s
20.0023.00 110 s 21.00 fr appear 14.00
120 s 18.00—PERSIMMONS: TOO FEW
SALES TO QUOTE —PINEAPPLES:
MARKETABOUT STEADY ctns 1 lyr HI
AIR 6s 12.50 MX golden ripe Ss 14.00
14.00 ctns 2 lyr CR 10s 12.0013.00 12s
12.0013.00 14s 12.0013.00 HD 8s 15.00
10s 13.00-15.00 12s 13.0014.00 14s
13.0014.00 MX golden ripe 8s 15.00 10s
15.00 —PLANTAINS: MARKET

STEADY 40 lb ctns CB Yellow 20.00 EC
Green 19.00 —PLUMS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY higs 2-Iyr AG BOAT
Linda Rosa 55 sz fr appear 10.00 60 sz fr
appear 10.00 ctns/lugs 2-Iyr tiypk AG
BOAT Black Amber SO sz 14.00 CL
BOAT Black Amber 50 sz fr cond
4.00-5.00—POMEGRANATES: OFFER-
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Partly Cloudy 46-64 NA—FVO3O
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET MX YELLOW
JUMBO’S HIGHER. OTHERS ABOUT

Partly Cloudy 46-64

David S. King
Iron Worker

Manufacturer of
Church Bench
folding hinges.

SCOTCHMAN BEWO
CIRCULAR COLD SAW

Lancaster Panning, Saturday, March 11, 2000-Al3

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Globe
Type NY SO lb sks med 5.50-6.30 occ Iwr
sml-med 3.00-4.50 mostly 4.00 Spanish
Hybrid ID/OR 50 lb sks Jbo 5.00-6.00
mostly 6.
00 NV 30 lb sks jbo 5.50 mstr cntr 10 5-lb
mshsks med 8.00 mstr cntr 16 3-lb mshsks
med 7.50-8.00 mstr cntr 20 2-lb mshsks
med 7.00-8.00 UT 50 lb sks jbo 5.50-6.00
WA 50 lb sks jbo5.00 White NV 50 lbsks
jbo 9.00 25 lb sks jbo6.00 Boilers NV 25
lb sks few 12.00 Red NY 25 lb sks jbo
5.50- med 4.50-5.00 NEW CROP Yel-
low MX 50 lbsks col 9.00 jbo 7.00-8.00
mostly 8.00 occ hgr Sweets MX 40 lbctns
col 14.00jbo 10.00-12.00 PE 40 lb ctns jbo
10.00 White MX SO lbsks jbo 10.00some
8.00- Red MX 25 lb sks jbo 6.00 med
5.00 —POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Burbank ID bid 10S-lb
flmbgs non sz A 8.50-9.00 50 lb ctns 40s
12.0050 s 12.0060 s 12.0070 s 11.00-12.00

mostly 12.00 80s 10.00-11.50 mostly
10.50- 90s 9.50-11.00 mostly 10.00

100 s 9.00-10.00 mostly 9.00 120s
9.00- Round Red MN/ND 50 lb sks
8.00- 10.00sz B 12.00-13.00 NY 50 lb sks
8.00- Round WhiteCD Prince Edward
Island CDOne 50 lb sks S.OO-6.00 Ige
5.50- Yellow Type Yukon Gold FL 50
lb ctns 19.00 creamers 40.00 sz B 15.00
NEW CROP Round Red FL 50 lb ctns
12.00- mostly 14.00 sz B
14.00- mostly 15.00-16.0050 lb sks
10.00- mostly 11.00-12.00 sz B
12.00-14.00mostly 13.00 Round WhiteFL

50 lb sks 10.00-13.00 mostly 12.00 sz B
13.00-
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NA-FVOSS
MISC HERBS —ANISE: 2/3 ctns CA

18s 10.00 24s 10.00 ARRUGULA: 4/5
bucrts bchd FL 24s 8.00-10.00 mostly
8.00- —BASIL: 1 kg ctns IS 12s
11.00- crts bchd FL 10.00

CELERIAC (CELERY ROOT): 20 lb crts
IseCA 14.00CD 11.00—CHERVIL: I kg
ctns bchd IS 12s 17.00 —CHIVES: 1 kg
ctns bchd IS 18.00 —CILANTRO: 4/5
bucrts bchd FL 30s 8.00 —DILL: ctns
bchd TX 24s 10.00crts bchd FL 24s 9.00
—DRY ESCHALLOT: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
HORSERADISH: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —MARJORAM: 1
kg ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00 —MINT: crts
bchd FL 12s 9.00 I kg ctns bchd IS 12s
10.00

You’re Invited!
PA DHIA Workshop featuring

George Cudoc.
Find how Bam Ow!2ooocan

you the competitive edge.

Check Us For Used
Iron Workers

Selling
Scotchman Uni-

Hydra and Mubea
.1 HYDRA
INWORKER
120 TONS

Lancaster
Farming

Classified Ads
Now searchable on the
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✓ Check Out
Our Web Site

www IjiKjslcrlarmin: iz com
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Street,

March 13 March 14
Dauphin County Perry County
Conewago Township Building IckesburgFire Hall
3279 Old Hershey RD Ickesburg, PA
Elizabethtown, PA

irch 15 larch 16
York County Extension Office Adams County Extension Office
Rm 1 1135 Chambersburg Rd
112 PleasantAcres Rd, York, PA Gettysburg, PA

All workshops begin at 10:30 and end at 2:30.
Nutritionists, Vets, Dairy Farmers and all other Agri-Business people PEKHSYminA DHIA

HEAVY DUTY FIBERGLASS GATES

Contact Your Nearest Dealer:
Paul B Zimmerman, Inc -50 Woodcorner Rd Ephrata PA 717 738 7350
JohnA Zook - Rt 30 Gap PA
Zook s Farm Store - Honey Brook PA
GideonK King - Elam Road Kmzer PA
DU Farm Store - Hess Road Quarryville PA
Zimmerman Farm Service - Bethel PA 717 933-4114
Huber's Animal Health - Myerstown PA 717-866 2246
Umbergers of Fontana - Rt 322 Annville PA 717-867 5161
Pleasant Valley Store. Sproul Rd Kirkwood PA
DavldS King - Railroad St Myerstown PA 717 866 6556
Rovendale Ag -Watsontown PA 570 538 9564


